
Douthit Ferry Financial for Preliminary Engineering 

May 11, 2022 

 

Original Contract $856,786.00 

Change Order #1 $83,166.00 

Change Order #2 $197,738.48 (Design Updates) 

Change Order #3 $33,150.00 (Traffic) 

Change Order #4 $92,095.29 (Environmental) 

Change Order #5 $4,800.00 (Survey) 

Change Order #6 $17,925.00 (Bridge Foundation Investigation) 

Change Order #7 $64,250.00 (Traffic Update)  (Approved on 1-7-20) 

Change Order #8 $524,435.90 (Proposed change order) 

Total   $1,874,346.67 

 

Billed Prior to PFA Change $669,517.24 

PFA Awarded by State (Original) $609,497.21 

Reimbursed by PFA (To date) $500,934.77 

PFA Available   $108,562.44 

Remaining to be billed   $58,853.59 

(Under contract) 

 

  


